
 
Class Times: Saturday and Sunday, 8:30 AM – 4:00 PM unless otherwise listed;  

Courses and class dates are subject to change – dependent on instructor availability 
 

  
 

Professional MBA Class of 2022 
 

The Professional MBA allows students to ensure time for personal and professional commitments while gaining the 
knowledge and leadership skills needed to build their career. Students are encourages to consult with their Career Coach, 
and industry professionals to best determine advanced course selection. 
 
The following courses are drawn from several business subject areas and have been selected as the standard curriculum for 
the PMBA 2022 cohort. Please note that outlines (relevant to the upcoming term) are posted prior to the start of each 
academic term, and the most up-to-date outline will be circulated by your instructor or found on your course Canvas site. 
 
Residencies (5 credits each) 
Attendance is mandatory  
BA 501 – Professional Residency I  
BA 502 – Professional Residency II 
BA 503 – Professional Residency III 
 
Foundation Courses (1.5 credits each) 
Offered in Program Year 1 
BAAC 550 – Foundations in Accounting I 
BAAC 551 – Foundations in Accounting II  
BABS 550 – Application of Statistics in Management 
BAFI 500 – Introductory Finance  
BA 515 – Fundamentals of Analytics and Tech 
BAHR 560 – Building High Performance Teams and Organizations 
BAMA 550 – Marketing  
BASC 550 – Operations 
BAPA 560 – Foundations of Managerial and Business Economics  
 
Advanced Courses (1.5 credits each) 
Offered in Program Year 2 
BASM 514 – Strategy in Organizations 
BAEN 550 – Fundamentals in Entrepreneurship 
BAFI 502 – Corporate Finance 
BAAC 501 – Financial Statement Analysis 
BAFI 511 – Investment Theory and Asset Pricing 
BAMA 508 – Marketing Research  
BAXX 580 – Special Topics 
BASC 500 – Process Fundamentals  
BASC 525 – Supply Chain Strategy and Analytics 

 
 



 
Class Times: Saturday and Sunday, 8:30 AM – 4:00 PM unless otherwise listed;  

Courses and class dates are subject to change – dependent on instructor availability 
 

  
 

Professional MBA – Class of 2022 
Program Requirements & Graduation Check Form 

 

 

Students are encouraged to consult with their Career Coach, Program Advisor and industry professionals to best determine 
their selection of courses. 

 

Requirement Summary 
 Credits Status 

Professional Residencies 15.0  
Foundation Modules 13.5  
Advanced Modules 13.5  
Total Credits 42.0  

 
 

Professional Residencies  
 

 

Code Course Name Credits Status 
BA 501 Leadership & Competitive Strategy 5.0  
BA 502 Business Development & Negotiations 5.0  
BA 503 Ethics, Sustainability & Managing 

Change 
5.0  

 
 

Foundation Modules 
 

 

Code Course Name Credits Status 
BAAC 550 Foundations in Accounting I 1.5  
BAAC 551 Foundations in Accounting II 1.5  
BABS 550 Application of Statistics in 

Management 1.5  

BAFI 500 Introductory Finance 1.5  
BAEN 550 Fundamentals in Entrepreneurship 1.5  
BAHR 560 Building High Performance Teams 1.5  
BAMA 550 Marketing 1.5  
BAPA 560 Foundations of Managerial and 

Business Economics 1.5  

BASC 550 Operations 1.5  
 
 

Foundation Courses & Professional Residencies – these are 
required courses that all students need to take as part of the 
program requirements. 

 
 

 
 
 

Policies on taking courses outside the Sauder MBA Program and 
overloading can be found on the Program Site under the “Academic 
Policies” page. 
 
Advanced Modules  

 

Choose 13.5 credits or 9 courses from any available modules in the program including 
global opportunities offered (GNAM, Summer Study Abroad).  
 
Professional MBA Advanced Courses Offered (subject to change) 

 

 

Code Course Name Credits Status 

BASM 514 Strategy in Organizations  1.5  

BAFI 502 Corporate Finance 1.5  
BAAC 501 Financial Statement Analysis 1.5  
BAEN 550 Fundamentals in Entrepreneurship 1.5  
BAFI 511 Investment Theory and Asset Pricing 1.5  
BAMA 508 Marketing Research 1.5  
BAXX 580 Special Topics 1.5  
BASC 500 Process Fundamentals 1.5  
BASC 525 Supply Chain Strategy and Analytics 1.5  

 
Global Opportunities (count as advanced courses) 
BA 530A GNAM Week: March 2020 (Year 2) 1.5  
BA 530B/C/D Summer Study Abroad 1.5-6.0  
BA 531 GNAM SNOC (Online Courses: Year 2) 0-3.0  

 
Advanced Courses – students can choose to take the courses 
listed above or can substitute one or more with another FT 
MBA, or IMBA advanced course of their choosing. 
 
 
 

 
 

Student Name (please print):    

Student Number:    

Signature:    
 

Date:    
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